

## PACHET ARTICOLE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 44802840

Data publicarii 10.12.19 Coduri CPV 44115200-1

Pretul estimativ: 4.931,34 RON - 4.931,34 RON

Descriere: 1 LACAT AURIU 38 BUC 5 3.48 17.40 2 LACAT AURIU 63 BUC 5 9.14 45.70 3 CAPAC WC UNIVERSAL BUC 5 19.82 99.10 4 CAPAC WC COPIL BUC 5 71.00 355.00 5 SURUBELNITA SET 8 20.00 160.00 6 CLESTE PATENT CROM 7" R-G BUC 8 18.56 148.48 7 CIOCAN 2KG BUC 8 40.00 320.00 8 PENSULE SMT 50M BUC 8 3.54 28.32 9 LAVABILA INTERIOR 8.5L BUC 2 73.52 147.04 10 SATIN ALB 0.6L BUC 12 13.28 159.36 11 CLESTE CUIE NICHEL DB PROT 7" BUC 8 18.56 148.48 12 RACLETA GEAM MANER TELESCOPIC 70CM BUC 10 20.91 209.10 13 GRATAR SOBA BUC 10 24.27 242.70 14 REZERVOR WC BELLA PVC ALB BUC 2 138.00 276.00 15 ROATA ROABA 13X3-8 SR 2500 BUC 6 44.28 265.68 16 MEMBRANA 18-25L BUC 2 24.50 49.00 17 BATERIE APA RECE BUC 10 28.34 283.40 18 BATERIE BUCATARIE HB BUC 10 48.00 480.00 19 USA SOBA + CENUSAR BUC 2 92.85 185.70 20 RACORD FLEX PVC 1/2X1/2 50CM BUC 10 6.40 64.00 21 RACORD FLEX PVC 1/2X3/8 50CM BUC 10 7.00 70.00 22 RACORD FLEX 3/8X3/8 50CM BUC 10 7.20 72.00 23 SIFON CU VENTIL 40 1" 1/4 B BUC 10 7.12 71.20 24 SIFON CU VENTIL 32 1" 1/4 A BUC 10 7.12 71.20 25 COLTAR CROMAT 1/1-1/2 BUC 5 10.71 53.55 26 COLTAR CROMAT 1/2-3/8 BUC 5 10.71 53.55 27 ROBINET TRECERE PN 30 1/2 MF BUC 5 10.71 53.55 28 MANER USA BUC 12 66.82 801.84